
Cleveland City Council

Legislation Text

Cleveland City Hall, Room
216

601 Lakeside Avenue, N.E.
Cleveland, OH 44114

AN EMERGENCY ORDINANCE To provide for the transfer and amendment to the General Fund
appropriations in the amount of Three Million Two Hundred Seventeen Thousand One Hundred
Forty Three Dollars ($3,217,143).

File #: 412-2024, Version: 1

Cleveland City Council Printed on 5/11/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

